ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Dear Customer:

1. Do not skip steps.

2.Do not fully tighten screws until all the bed parts are assembled.

3. If you have any questions about the product,please don’t hesitate to
contact us. You can reach us through your order. Thanks for your support!

Size:Twin/Twin XL
RHF4001/02C-AA




*1

i
@

|
1d*4

(M8*47)

@*2

H : : @4 » | |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-|’ ﬂIﬂﬂ]ﬂIﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂIﬂﬂMﬂ]ﬂIﬂ]:ﬂ)
@*2 @ \ (M8*56) <M2>:§5)
|||||\|||II\I|||II\I|||II\IIIII\IIIIII\IIII-" ﬁ

(9)*10 -
T (M6%35) B

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||-|’
E i Qﬁ %9 EEC C*9




A*4

Stepl
(M8%56)

\\
A \; S
/ \
/
/ A \
| \
I, |
) !
/ |
// \\\ A II
SN /
/ \ N /
/ N !
/ \\\ //, \
! - \
- ) |
.
[~ Y ‘\
% Lﬁ\l\' ) \
/ VA PAN \
{ } \
i \
! I
\ Il \N . |\
] TR
\ / A
N N o
~_ \ ,/4\
N \\\
C /
\ |
\ /
\

-

Bx4

. Step2
(M6%35)




Ax4

Stepd
(M8*56)

ye \\\
\
// N \\
/
/ A \
] \
| \
| \
| |
J i
\ [}
/
A A /
/ \
/ \\ /
/
/ N N A
V!
// \\ e \
SNSo //
/ - \
// \
/ \
SA=x \
N, \
R !
I \ \\
| | \
\ | \
\ / \
v / \
\ /.
N L7 _\‘
- JREE
/] \
/ \
[N
i \
| |
b
AN
\ /

B*x4

Stepd
(M6%35)

7 \\\\

/ N

. B ‘

[ \,

| N\

\ \
\ \
\ \
\

\
\
. /
\\ ;
~ 7
S~

~ A -

]
{
\

YA ————

/

\
s |
ey
/
7/
7




Stepbh

Cx4
(M8+#47)

Stepb




Ck4
(M8*47)

Step7?

)
D*2
(M8%35)

Step8




StepY




